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NUMBER      PRODUCT  WIDTH      DEPTH      HEIGHT WEIGHT VOLUME PRICE DESCRIPTION

P2®

PG 86  2022 SPECIFICATION GUIDE & PRICE LIST

te a M Wo r k s t a t i o n

EO-3024-AC-WS
EO-4824-AC-WS
EO-6024-AC-WS
EO-7224-AC-WS

EO-4830-AC-WS
EO-6030-AC-WS
EO-7230-AC-WS

EO-C4224-AC-WS

EO-C4830-AC-WS

EO-2424-AC-WS

EO-3030-AC-WS

RECTANGLE Workstations,
Acrylic Edge;

24" Depth

30" Depth

CORNER Workstations,
Acrylic Edge;

24" Depth

30" Depth

SQUARE Workstations,
Acrylic Edge;

24" Width

30" Width

30" 24" 29" 
48" 24" 29" 
60" 24" 29" 
72" 24" 29" 

48" 30" 29" 
60" 30" 29" 
72" 30" 29" 

42" 24" 29" 

48" 30" 29" 

24" 24" 29" 

30" 30" 29" 
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®

te a M Wo r k s t a t i o n

$ 1,493
$ 1,641
$ 1,703
$ 1,965

$ 1,680
$ 1,757
$ 2,029

$ 1,671

$ 1,757

$ 1,462

$ 1,524

Each table is constructed of a 1" thick top with a plastic 
laminate top surface.

There is one edge profile available:

Model "AC"
Acrylic Edge

The T-Base is constructed of double support 1" x 2" tubular 
16 gauge steel with a 3" wide perforated screen separation 
and an integrated modesty J-Channel for wire management. 
One 3" wide grommet at center. Model "TF" is T-Base Fixed, 
and "TC" is T-Base Caster.
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TE-PDL-BBF-6030-AC-WC
TE-PDL-BBF-6030-BN-WC
TE-PDL-BBF-6030-SQ-WC

TE-PDL-BBF-7230-AC-WC
TE-PDL-BBF-7230-BN-WC
TE-PDL-BBF-7230-SQ-WC

TE-PDR-BBF-6030-AC-WC
TE-PDR-BBF-6030-BN-WC
TE-PDR-BBF-6030-SQ-WC

TE-PDR-BBF-7230-AC-WC
TE-PDR-BBF-7230-BN-WC
TE-PDR-BBF-7230-SQ-WC

TE-PDL-FF-6030-AC-WC
TE-PDL-FF-6030-BN-WC
TE-PDL-FF-6030-SQ-WC

TE-PDL-FF-7230-AC-WC
TE-PDL-FF-7230-BN-WC
TE-PDL-FF-7230-SQ-WC

TE-PDR-FF-6030-AC-WC
TE-PDR-FF-6030-BN-WC
TE-PDR-FF-6030-SQ-WC

TE-PDR-FF-7230-AC-WC
TE-PDR-FF-7230-BN-WC
TE-PDR-FF-7230-SQ-WC

TE-FXB-7230-AC-WC
TE-FXB-7230-BN-WC
TE-FXB-7230-SQ-WC

TE-D-BBF-7230-AC-WC
TE-D-BBF-7230-BN-WC
TE-D-BBF-7230-SQ-WC

BBF Pedestal,  LEFT Desk:
    Acrylic Edge;  Wave Caster
    Bullnose Edge;  Wave Caster
    Square Edge;  Wave Caster

    Acrylic Edge;  Wave Caster
    Bullnose Edge;  Wave Caster
    Square Edge;  Wave Caster

BBF Pedestal,  RIGHT Desk:
    Acrylic Edge;  Wave Caster
    Bullnose Edge;  Wave Caster
    Square Edge;  Wave Caster

    Acrylic Edge;  Wave Caster
    Bullnose Edge;  Wave Caster
    Square Edge;  Wave Caster

FF Pedestal,  LEFT Desk:  
    Acrylic Edge;  Wave Caster
    Bullnose Edge;  Wave Caster
    Square Edge;  Wave Caster

    Acrylic Edge;  Wave Caster
    Bullnose Edge;  Wave Caster
    Square Edge;  Wave Caster

FF Pedestal,  RIGHT Desk: 
    Acrylic Edge;  Wave Caster
    Bullnose Edge;  Wave Caster
    Square Edge;  Wave Caster

    Acrylic Edge;  Wave Caster
    Bullnose Edge;  Wave Caster
    Square Edge;  Wave Caster

FF and BBF,  Pedestal Desk
    Acrylic Edge;  Wave Caster
    Bullnose Edge;  Wave Caster
    Square Edge;  Wave Caster

FF and BBF,  Pedestal Desk
    Acrylic Edge;  Wave Caster
    Bullnose Edge;  Wave Caster
    Square Edge;  Wave Caster

60" 30" 29" 

72" 30" 29" 

60" 30" 29" 

72" 30" 29" 

60" 30" 29" 

72" 30" 29" 

60" 30" 29" 

72" 30" 29" 

72" 30" 29" 

72" 30" 29" 

MODEL         LIST
NUMBER      PRODUCT  WIDTH      DEPTH      HEIGHT WEIGHT VOLUME PRICE DESCRIPTION

P2
®

te a M Mo b i l e  Pe d e s t a l  de s k s

$ 4,392
$ 4,764
$ 4,633

$ 4,453
$ 4,875
$ 4,718

$ 4,392
$ 4,764
$ 4,633

$ 4,453
$ 4,875
$ 4,718

$ 4,385
$ 4,758
$ 4,626

$ 4,439
$ 4,867
$ 4,712

$ 4,385
$ 4,758
$ 4,626

$ 4,439
$ 4,867
$ 4,712

$ 7,299
$ 7,719
$ 7,573

$ 7,307
$ 7,735
$ 7,580

Each table is constructed of a 1" thick top with a plastic 
laminate top surface.

There are three edge profiles available:

Model "AC" Model “BN” Model “SQ”
Acrylic Edge 3/4" Bullnose Edge 1/4" Square Edge

There is one leg styles available:

Model "WC"
Wave 
Caster Leg




